
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

2 North Yorkshire 649 519 70 60

3 Humberside 589 489 50 50

4 North Yorkshire B 0 0 0 0



Team Results Humberside (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

2 North Yorkshire 649 519 70 60

3 Humberside 589 489 50 50

4 North Yorkshire B 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Casey Barber 4LR 52.1 52.1 1 50
37 Casey Barber SB 64 64 9 34
37 Casey Barber VJ 50 54 52 54 4= 43
38 Amy Baxter 2LR 23.8 23.8 3 46
38 Amy Baxter SB 71 71 7= 37
38 Amy Baxter SLJ 2.02 2.12 2.15 2.15 3 46
39 Amelia Walton 2LR 25.8 25.8 8 36
39 Amelia Walton S 7.32 6.93 7.56 7.56 1 50
39 Amelia Walton VJ 46 52 45 52 6 40
40 Lucy Togher 2LR 26.9 26.9 9 34
40 Lucy Togher SB 71 71 7= 37
40 Lucy Togher SLJ 1.12 1.16 1.27 1.27 8 36
41 Bethany Barley S 5.63 5.27 5.77 5.77
41 Bethany Barley SLJ 1.50 1.48 1.56 1.56
42 Georgie Ellis 4LR 1:02.5 1:02.5 8 36
42 Georgie Ellis S 0.00 3.46 3.33 3.46 8 36
42 Georgie Ellis VJ 32 38 36 38 9 34



Team Results North Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

2 North Yorkshire 649 519 70 60

3 Humberside 589 489 50 50

4 North Yorkshire B 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
44 Alex Tetley 2LR 24.6 24.6 5 42
44 Alex Tetley SB 74 74 3 46
44 Alex Tetley VJ 53 52 54 54 4= 43
45 Asha Wright 2LR 25.2 25.2 7 38
45 Asha Wright S 6.20 6.74 5.97 6.74 4 44
45 Asha Wright VJ 47 40 48 48 7= 37
46 Amelia Bell 2LR 24.8 24.8 6 40
46 Amelia Bell S 0.00 6.43 6.45 6.45 6 40
46 Amelia Bell SLJ 1.94 1.89 1.92 1.94 6 40
47 Elspeth Adamson 4LR 52.6 52.6 2 48
47 Elspeth Adamson SB 73 73 4 44
47 Elspeth Adamson SLJ 1.84 1.82 1.80 1.84 7 38
48 Sydney King 4LR 53.7 53.7 6 40
48 Sydney King S 0.00 6.48 6.28 6.48 5 42
48 Sydney King SLJ 2.05 2.05 2.10 2.10 4 44
49 Sophie Lake 4LR 52.9 52.9 4 44
49 Sophie Lake SB 72 72 5= 41
49 Sophie Lake VJ 48 52 55 55 2= 47



Team Results West Yorkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

2 North Yorkshire 649 519 70 60

3 Humberside 589 489 50 50

4 North Yorkshire B 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
51 Erin Newsome 2LR 23.1 23.1 1 50
51 Erin Newsome S 6.40 6.35 0.00 6.40 7 38
51 Erin Newsome SLJ 2.37 2.38 2.38 2.38 2 48
52 Ambah Thompson 2LR 23.7 23.7 2 48
52 Ambah Thompson S 0.00 6.76 7.20 7.20 2 48
52 Ambah Thompson SLJ 2.21 2.40 2.28 2.40 1 50
53 Charlotte Hankin 2LR 24.5 24.5 4 44
53 Charlotte Hankin SB 80 80 1 50
53 Charlotte Hankin VJ 45 46 48 48 7= 37
54 Rebecca Morris 4LR 52.7 52.7 3 46
54 Rebecca Morris SB 79 79 2 48
54 Rebecca Morris SLJ 2.03 1.65 2.02 2.03 5 42
55 Keavey Ward 4LR 53.2 53.2 5 42
55 Keavey Ward SB 72 72 5= 41
55 Keavey Ward VJ 53 54 55 55 2= 47
56 Rebecca Shooter 4LR 55.4 55.4 7 38
56 Rebecca Shooter S 6.80 6.31 6.55 6.80 3 46
56 Rebecca Shooter VJ 49 54 57 57 1 50
57 Lucy Oldroyd VJ 51 59 57 59



Team Results North Yorkshire B (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

2 North Yorkshire 649 519 70 60

3 Humberside 589 489 50 50

4 North Yorkshire B 0 0 0 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
58 Abigail Pollard 2LR 24.6 24.6
58 Abigail Pollard SB 71 71
58 Abigail Pollard SLJ 1.89 1.96 1.96 1.96
59 Catherine Ball 2LR 25.0 25.0
59 Catherine Ball S 4.43 3.79 4.88 4.88
59 Catherine Ball VJ 46 45 45 46
60 Chloe Riley 2LR 26.9 26.9
60 Chloe Riley SB 73 73
60 Chloe Riley VJ 38 41 43 43
61 Isabel Mastrolonardo 4LR 54.8 54.8
61 Isabel Mastrolonardo S 6.59 6.33 0.00 6.59
61 Isabel Mastrolonardo VJ 48 44 46 48
62 Mia Hirst 4LR 55.9 55.9
62 Mia Hirst SB 68 68
62 Mia Hirst SLJ 1.94 1.91 1.87 1.94
63 Amelia Living 4LR 58.2 58.2
63 Amelia Living S 7.74 0.00 7.31 7.74
63 Amelia Living SLJ 1.61 1.59 1.52 1.61



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 52 Ambah Thompson West Yorkshire 146 48 48 50
2= 51 Erin Newsome West Yorkshire 136 50 38 48
2= 54 Rebecca Morris West Yorkshire 136 46 48 42
4 56 Rebecca Shooter West Yorkshire 134 38 46 50
5 49 Sophie Lake North Yorkshire 132 44 41 47

6= 44 Alex Tetley North Yorkshire 131 42 46 43
6= 53 Charlotte Hankin West Yorkshire 131 44 50 37
8= 47 Elspeth Adamson North Yorkshire 130 48 44 38
8= 55 Keavey Ward West Yorkshire 130 42 41 47
10 38 Amy Baxter Humberside 129 46 37 46
11 37 Casey Barber Humberside 127 50 34 43

12= 39 Amelia Walton Humberside 126 36 50 40
12= 48 Sydney King North Yorkshire 126 40 42 44
14 46 Amelia Bell North Yorkshire 120 40 40 40
15 45 Asha Wright North Yorkshire 119 38 44 37
16 40 Lucy Togher Humberside 107 34 37 36
17 42 Georgie Ellis Humberside 106 36 36 34

18= 41 Bethany Barley Humberside 0
18= 57 Lucy Oldroyd West Yorkshire 0
18= 58 Abigail Pollard North Yorkshire B 0
18= 59 Catherine Ball North Yorkshire B 0
18= 60 Chloe Riley North Yorkshire B 0
18= 61 Isabel Mastrolonardo North Yorkshire B 0
18= 62 Mia Hirst North Yorkshire B 0
18= 63 Amelia Living North Yorkshire B 0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 51 Erin Newsome 23.1 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 52 Ambah Thompson 23.7 48
3 Humberside red 38 Amy Baxter 23.8 46
4 West Yorkshire yellow 53 Charlotte Hankin 24.5 44
5 North Yorkshire blue 44 Alex Tetley 24.6 42
6 North Yorkshire blue 46 Amelia Bell 24.8 40
7 North Yorkshire blue 45 Asha Wright 25.2 38
8 Humberside red 39 Amelia Walton 25.8 36
9 Humberside red 40 Lucy Togher 26.9 34

North Yorkshire B green 58 Abigail Pollard 24.6 0
North Yorkshire B green 59 Catherine Ball 25.0 0
North Yorkshire B green 60 Chloe Riley 26.9 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside red 37 Casey Barber 52.1 50
2 North Yorkshire blue 47 Elspeth Adamson 52.6 48
3 West Yorkshire yellow 54 Rebecca Morris 52.7 46
4 North Yorkshire blue 49 Sophie Lake 52.9 44
5 West Yorkshire yellow 55 Keavey Ward 53.2 42
6 North Yorkshire blue 48 Sydney King 53.7 40
7 West Yorkshire yellow 56 Rebecca Shooter 55.4 38
8 Humberside red 42 Georgie Ellis 1:02.5 36

North Yorkshire B green 61 Isabel Mastrolonardo 54.8 0
North Yorkshire B green 62 Mia Hirst 55.9 0
North Yorkshire B green 63 Amelia Living 58.2 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire blue 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:43.7 0.0 1:43.7 60.0
3 01 Humberside red 1:45.9 0.0 1:45.9 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire yellow 1:34.9 0.0 1:34.9 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire blue 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside red 1:45.7 0.0 1:45.7 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Humberside red 39 Amelia Walton 7.56 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 52 Ambah Thompson 7.20 48
3 West Yorkshire yellow 56 Rebecca Shooter 6.80 46
4 North Yorkshire blue 45 Asha Wright 6.74 44
5 North Yorkshire blue 48 Sydney King 6.48 42
6 North Yorkshire blue 46 Amelia Bell 6.45 40
7 West Yorkshire yellow 51 Erin Newsome 6.40 38
8 Humberside red 42 Georgie Ellis 3.46 36

Humberside red 41 Bethany Barley 5.77 0
North Yorkshire B green 59 Catherine Ball 4.88 0
North Yorkshire B green 61 Isabel Mastrolonardo 6.59 0
North Yorkshire B green 63 Amelia Living 7.74 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 53 Charlotte Hankin 80 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 54 Rebecca Morris 79 48
3 North Yorkshire blue 44 Alex Tetley 74 46
4 North Yorkshire blue 47 Elspeth Adamson 73 44

5= North Yorkshire blue 49 Sophie Lake 72 41
5= West Yorkshire yellow 55 Keavey Ward 72 41
7= Humberside red 38 Amy Baxter 71 37
7= Humberside red 40 Lucy Togher 71 37
9 Humberside red 37 Casey Barber 64 34

North Yorkshire B green 58 Abigail Pollard 71 0
North Yorkshire B green 60 Chloe Riley 73 0
North Yorkshire B green 62 Mia Hirst 68 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 52 Ambah Thompson 2.40 50
2 West Yorkshire yellow 51 Erin Newsome 2.38 48
3 Humberside red 38 Amy Baxter 2.15 46
4 North Yorkshire blue 48 Sydney King 2.10 44
5 West Yorkshire yellow 54 Rebecca Morris 2.03 42
6 North Yorkshire blue 46 Amelia Bell 1.94 40
7 North Yorkshire blue 47 Elspeth Adamson 1.84 38
8 Humberside red 40 Lucy Togher 1.27 36

Humberside red 41 Bethany Barley 1.56 0
North Yorkshire B green 58 Abigail Pollard 1.96 0
North Yorkshire B green 62 Mia Hirst 1.94 0
North Yorkshire B green 63 Amelia Living 1.61 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-Y'shire & H'side Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Sports Arena, Hull 24 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire yellow 56 Rebecca Shooter 57 50
2= North Yorkshire blue 49 Sophie Lake 55 47
2= West Yorkshire yellow 55 Keavey Ward 55 47
4= Humberside red 37 Casey Barber 54 43
4= North Yorkshire blue 44 Alex Tetley 54 43
6 Humberside red 39 Amelia Walton 52 40

7= North Yorkshire blue 45 Asha Wright 48 37
7= West Yorkshire yellow 53 Charlotte Hankin 48 37
9 Humberside red 42 Georgie Ellis 38 34

West Yorkshire yellow 57 Lucy Oldroyd 59 0
North Yorkshire B green 59 Catherine Ball 46 0
North Yorkshire B green 60 Chloe Riley 43 0
North Yorkshire B green 61 Isabel Mastrolonardo 48 0
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